
Webb Institute 
Academic Calendar 2021 Fall Semester   

 
 Rev. 5/27/21 

8/17-22/21 Tues–Sun  ORIENTATION & LEADERSHIP ACTIVITIES 
8/17/21 Tuesday 9:00 AM Freshmen:   Arrive on Campus for Orientation 
8/17/21 Tuesday 1:30 PM Freshmen & Parents:  Meet with Dean Matthew Werner 

& Mrs. Lauren Carballo in Auditorium 
8/17/21 Tuesday 2:30 PM Freshmen & Parents:  Meet with Faculty Advisers 
8/19/21 Thursday 9:00 AM Re-examinations 

8/21 & 22/21 Sat & Sun 9:00 AM Freshmen:  Breakfast/Orientation Continued (9:00 AM) 
8/23/21 Monday 9:00 AM CLASSES BEGIN 
8/26/21 Thursday 5:00 PM Freshmen & Sophomores:   Complete Adviser Visits 
9/6/21 Monday  LABOR DAY–NO CLASSES–HOLIDAY 

9/18/21 Saturday 2:30 PM CLASS OF 2020 GRADUATION 
TBD  TBD Seniors:  Thank-a-thon  

9/24-26/21 Fri - Sun  FAMILY WEEKEND 
10/8/21 Friday 3:00 PM First Quarter Ends–Fall Break Begins 

10/11/21 Tuesday 9:00 AM Fall Break Ends–Classes Resume  
10/11/21 Tuesday 9:00 AM Mid-term Grades Issued 

TBD Saturday 1:00 PM WEBB OPEN HOUSE 
TBD Sunday Noon ENGINEERING DAY 

10/21-23/21 Thurs-Sat  Junior Women:  SWE Annual Conference in 
Indianapolis, IN 

10/22/21 Friday 10:00 AM-
4:00 PM 

Board of Trustees Annual Meeting on Campus 

10/23/21 Saturday All Day ALUMNI HOMECOMING 
10/27-30/21 Wed–Sat  Seniors:   SNAME Maritime Convention in Providence, RI 

11/19/21 Friday 3:00 PM Fall Recess Begins 
11/29/21 Monday 9:00 AM Fall Recess Ends–Classes Resume 
12/10/21 Friday 3:00 PM Classes End 

12/13-17/21 Mon-Fri 9:00 AM FINAL EXAMS 
12/20/21 Monday 1:00 PM Semester Grades Released 

1/3/22 Monday  Winter Work Period Begins 
2/24/22 Thursday 9:00 AM Re-examinations 
2/25/22 Friday  Winter Work Period Ends 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 2022:  CLASSES START FEBRUARY 28, 2022 

SPRING RECESS:  APRIL 18-22, 2022                         HOMECOMING:  MAY 21, 2022  
COMMENCEMENT:  JUNE 18, 2022 

END OF SPRING SEMESTER 2022 GRADES ISSUED:  JUNE 22, 2022 
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